
Department Name of 
faculty/qualification/IMR 
number 

Designation & 
Date of 
promotion 

Nature of 
employme
nt 

Details of service No of 
lectures 
taken/ 
year topics 

1 
(2019) 

2 
(2020) 

3 
(2021) 

4  
(2022) 

5 
(2023) 

Respiratory 
Medicine 

Lt. Col Neeraj Sharma 
MD, DNB Respiratory 
Medicine 
MR 08873A 

Assistant 
professor, 
Classified 
Specialist 
Respiratory 
Medicine 
 
10th June 2023 

Regular 
Full time 

CHEC 
Kolkata 

CHEC 
Kolkata 

MH 
Namku
n, 
Ranchi 

MH 
Namkun, 
Ranchi 

BHDC 2 Lectures 
4 Clinics 

Respiratory 
Medicine 

Maj Robin Choudhary 
MCI/13-47812 
 

Assistant 
professor, 
Graded 
specialist 
Respiratory 
medicine 
 

Regular 
Full time 

AICTS AICTS AICTS AICTS BHDC 8 

 

 


