Department	Name of	Designation &	Nature of	Details of service					No of
	faculty/qualification/IMR	Date of	employme	1	2	3	4	5	lectures
	number	promotion	nt	(2019)	(2020)	(2021)	(2022)	(2023)	taken/
Respiratory Medicine	Lt. Col Neeraj Sharma MD, DNB Respiratory	Assistant professor,	Regular Full time	CHEC Kolkata	CHEC Kolkata	MH Namku	MH Namkun,	BHDC	year topics 2 Lectures 4 Clinics
	Medicine MR 08873A	Classified Specialist Respiratory Medicine				n, Ranchi	Ranchi		
Respiratory Medicine	Maj Robin Choudhary MCI/13-47812	Assistant professor, Graded specialist Respiratory medicine	Regular Full time	AICTS	AICTS	AICTS	AICTS	BHDC	8